

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2 5 2 8 / 2 0 0 6

(From the judgement and order dated 0 9/ 0 2 / 2 0 0 5 in MP No. 28 2 1 / 1 9 8 8 & W P No. 3 1 0 3 / 1 9 9 4 & M P No. 38 2 7 / 1 9 9 3 of The HIGH COUR T OF M. P AT JA B A L P U R)

HINDUS T N A COP P E R LT D.

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

STA T E OF MADH YA P R A D E S H AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 28 / 0 3 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PAS A Y A T
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E P. SATHA S I V A M

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G.E.Va h a nv ati, S.G.
Mr. D. P.M uk herjee, Adv.
Ms. Nandini Sen, Adv.
Mr. Deba Pra s ad Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K.D ubey, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B.S. Ba nthia, Adv.
Mr. Vikra nt Singh Bais, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
OR D E R

Learned counsel for the respondent No. 1 states that a further affidavit in relation to the rejoinder filed by the petitioner shall be filed within three weeks.
Call thereafter.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master