

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2528/2006

(From the judgement & order dated 09/02/2005 in MP No. 2821/1988, MP No.3827/1993 & WP No. 3103/1994 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

HINDUSTNA COPPER LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(With I.A. Nos.1-3 - appln. for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and permission to file addl. documents and exemption from filing O.T.)
(For final disposal)

Date: 01/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, S.G.
Mrs. Nandini Sen,Adv.
Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Dubey, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Purohit,Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter on 02.09.2008.

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Asstt.Registrar

(Neena Verma)
AR-cum-PS